
S. No Name of Student Father’s Name Date of Birth Academic Year Fee Receipt number 
and date

Residential address Govt./ Management  
Quota

% of  PCB in 
10+2

Category (Gen./SC/ST/ 
OBC/ others )

1 AGRAWAL GAURI 
POONAMCHAND

AGRAWAL 
POONAMCHAND 12-Apr-02 2020-2021 8360562/08-04-21 JALGAON DIST JALGAON Government 79.66% General

2 AGRAWAL RITESH 
SANTOSH KUMAR

AGRAWAL SANTOSH 
KUMAR 11-Jul-99 2020-2021 8360563/08-04-21

GURJAR KI THADI DIST 
JAIPUR Government 74.33% General

3 AKANGIRE NISHA 
NAGNATH AKANGIRE NAGANATH 4-Jun-00 2020-2021 8360564/08-04-21 SHIVANKHED DIST LATUR Government 65.33% OBC

4 AKOLKAR SHREYAS 
SHRIKANT AKOLKAR SHRIKANT 25-Jun-01 2020-2021 8360565/08-04-21 DEGLUR DIST NANDED Government 71.00% General

5 ASALKAR SHWETA 
ARVIND ASALKAR ARVIND 17-Nov-00 2020-2021 8360566/08-04-21 VIDYA NAGAR, BEED Government 88.33% OBC

6 BAHE SAURABHI 
BABARAO BAHE BABARAO 17-May-01 2020-2021 8360567/08-04-21

RAMKRISHNA  NAGAR, 
NAGPUR Government 77.66% OBC

7 BANKAR PAVAN 
DNYANESHWAR BANKAR DNYANESHWAR 14-Feb-01 2020-2021 8360568/08-04-21 RASULABAD GEORAI,BEED Government 76.33% General

8 BHAGAT SNEHA 
VIJAYKUMAR BHAGAT VIJAYKUMAR 17-Jul-00 2020-2021 8360569/08-04-21 PURNA, PARBHANI Government 72.33% SC

9 BHOSLE SANDHYA 
PARMESHWAR BHOSLE PARMESHWAR 19-Jun-00 2020-2021 8360570/08-04-21 ADAS,BEED Government 77.00% General

10 BODKE SAIPRASAD 
DEVIDAS BODKE DEVIDAS 6-Jan-01 2020-2021 8360571/08-04-21 KINI,NANDED Government 65.33% OBC

11 BONDE DHRUTI SANJAY BONDE SANJAY 31-Oct-01 2020-2021 8360572/08-04-21 MALKAPUR BULDANA Government 71.00% OBC
12 BONDE RUPAL RAVINDRA BONDE RAVINDRA 14-May-01 2020-2021 8360573/08-04-21 KONDWARDHA, AMARAVATI Government 72.33% OBC

13 CHAVAN PRATHAM 
MAHESH CHAVAN MAHESH 18-Apr-02 2020-2021 8360574/08-04-21 TARABAI PARK, KOLHAPUR Government 74.00% SC

14 CHAVAN SUMIT RAJU CHAVAN RAJU 27-Sep-02 2020-2021 8360575/08-04-21 JALGAON DIST JALGAON Government 75.33% Others

15 CHOBHARE RADHA 
RAMESHKUMAR

CHOBHARE 
RAMESHKUMAR 30-Jul-98 2020-2021 8360576/08-04-21 THANEGAON , GONDIYA Government 71.33% ST

16 CHOUDHARY SHIRIN 
NASER CHOUDHARY NASER 18-Mar-00 2020-2021 8360577/08-04-21 MANTHA, JALNA Government 69.00% OBC

17 DAHIPHALE KISHOR 
VYANKAT DAHIPHALE VYANKAT 16-Dec-99 2020-2021 8360578/08-04-21 MOLWAN, DIST LATUR Government 70.66% Others

18 DAHIPHALE MINAKSHI 
BALAJI DAHIPHALE  BALAJI 9-Jun-02 2020-2021 8360579/08-04-21 PARDI KH, NANDED Government 66.00% Others

19 DANDEGAONKAR 
RAGHOJI SAKHARAM

DANDEGAONKAR 
SAKHARAM 4-Jun-01 2020-2021 8360580/08-04-21 DAREWADI, DIST HINGOLI Government 64.33% ST

20 DARONDE ISHA 
KAWADUJI DARONDE KAWADUJI 30-Sep-01 2020-2021 8360581/08-04-21 MHADA COLONY WARDHA Government 56.33% SC

21 DATTA HIMANISH HIMAJIT DATTA HIMAJIT 12-Sep-02 2020-2021 8360582/08-04-21 K-205,COURTYARD THANE Government 85.33% General

22 DAYAMA GOVINDA 
PRAMOD DAYAMA PRAMOD 22-Nov-01 2020-2021 8360583/08-04-21 LASALGAON, NASHIK Government 63.66% General
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23 DEOKATE POONAM 
RAVINDRA DEOKATE RAVINDRA 12-Dec-00 2020-2021 8360584/08-04-21 MALSUR, AKOLA Government 84.00% Others

24 DESHMUKH SHARVARI 
GANESHRAO DESHMUKH GANESHRAO 5-Feb-01 2020-2021 8360585/08-04-21

SHIVAJI NAGAR, 
AURANGABAD Government 69.00% General

25 DHOTARE YOGESH 
SAMBHAJI DHOTARE SAMBHAJI 10-Dec-00 2020-2021 8360586/08-04-21 NALESHWAR, NANDED Government 75.33% OBC

26 DHUMAL VAIBHAVI MUNJA DHUMAL MUNJA 14-Jun-02 2020-2021 8360587/08-04-21 MENWATH, PARBHANI Government 71.66% OBC

27 DOKE SHAILESH SUDHIR
DOKE SUDHIR 1-Dec-00 2020-2021 8360588/08-04-21 SANT NAMDEV NAGAR, BEED Government 77.33% General

28 DUBEY PRATIK SANJAY
DUBEY SANJAY 24-Aug-99 2020-2021 8360589/08-04-21 BHADRAWATI, CHANDRAPUR Government 73.33% General

29 DUSEJA POOJA AMARLAL DUSEJA AMARLAL 10-Oct-01 2020-2021 8360590/08-04-21 KUMAR NAGAR, DHULE Government 71.33% General
30 FUKE RAJESHWARI ANIL FUKE ANIL 19-Mar-01 2020-2021 8360591/08-04-21 DHARAMPETH, NAGPUR Government 76.66% OBC

31 GADEKAR DIPAK 
UTTAMRAO GADEKAR UTTAMRAO 26-Oct-00 2020-2021 8360592/08-04-21 DOHARA, PARBHANI Government 55.33% General

32 GADGE SAKSHI SANJAY GADGE SANJAY 05-06-2001 2020-2021 8360593/ 08-04-21 LAXMI NAGAR,AKOLA Government 78.66% OBC

33 GAJRE MUGDHA KISHOR
GAJRE  KISHOR 5-Sep-01 2020-2021 8360594/ 08-04-21

ZENDA MAIDAN, 
AURANGABAD Government 59.33% General

34 GAVALI SACHIN BHASKAR GAVALI BHASKAR 22-Jun-00 2020-2021 8360595/08-04-21 KALEGAON HAVELI,BEED Government 65.33% Others

35 GAVANDE TEJAS 
VISHWANATH GAVANDE VISHWANATH 1-Jul-02 2020-2021 8360596/08-04-21 WAKHAR,HINGOLI Government 54.33% SC

36 GAYAKWAD SANKET 
BABAN GAYAKWAD BABAN 7-Jul-02 2020-2021 8360597/ 08-04-21

KITALI 
MAKATA,CHANDRAPUR Government 51.33% ST

37 GHUGE AKSHAY SHIVAJI GHUGE  SHIVAJI 6-May-00 2020-2021 8360598/08-04-21 AMBARWADI,PARBHANI Government 70.00% Others

38 GITE SADHANA BALU
GITE  BALU 5-Dec-00 2020-2021 8360599/08-04-21

MAULI NIWAS AMBAD ROAD 
JALNA Government 83.33% Others

39 GUPTA SONALI 
RAJKUMAR GUPTA RAJKUMAR 28-Jun-99 2020-2021 8360600/08-04-21 SAIBABA NAGAR,THANE Government 67.66% General

40 HARBALKAR DIVYA 
DHONDIBA HARBALKAR  DHONDIBA 30-Dec-99 2020-2021 8360601/08-04-21 WADI BK, NANDED Government 62.00% Others

41 HOGE YOGITA MANIK
HOGE MANIK 14-Feb-01 2020-2021 8360602/08-04-21

AT.NAGAR JAWALA 
PARBHANI Government 63.00% General

42 HUSE TEJAS 
CHANDRAPRABHU HUSE CHANDRAPRABHU 9-May-01 2020-2021 8260603/08-04-21 GARKHEDA, AURANGABAD                                                   Government 57.33% Others

43 INGOLE CHAKRADHAR 
GOVINDRAO INGOLE  GOVINDRAO 20-Jan-01 2020-2021 8260604/08-04-21 WADI MUKTAJI,NANDED Government 65.66% General

44 JADHAV ANUJA SUNIL JADHAV SUNIL 24-Dec-01 2020-2021 8260605/08-04-21 KARAD, SATARA Government 70.66% General

45 JADHAV PRATIKSHA 
SUBHASH JADHAV SUBHASH 13-Nov-01 2020-2021 8260606/08-04-21 NER, JALNA Government 51.00% Others

46 JAWARE GAURESH 
YOGESH JAWARE  YOGESH 9-Jul-01 2020-2021 8260607/08-04-21 TALODA,NANDURBAR Government 77.66% OBC

47 KACHHAWAY VIKRANT 
SANTOSHSINGH

KACHHAWAY 
SANTOSHSINGH 15-Aug-00 2020-2021 8260608/08-04-21 BANATHAR,GONDIA Government 80.00% General

48 KADAM SWAPNIL 
PRABUDHA KADAM PRABUDHA 11-Oct-00 2020-2021 8260609/08-04-21 KUNTUR, NANDED Government 72.33% SC

49 KAGNE DEVYANI 
JALINDAR KAGNE JALINDAR 31-Mar-03 2020-2021 8260610/08-04-21 MALAKOLI, NANDED Government 72.00% Others

50 KAKDE AISHWARYA 
SUBHASH KAKDE SUBHASH 23-Jan-01 2020-2021 8260611/08-04-21 PADEGAON, AURANGABAD Government 67.66% SC

51 KALBANDE SACHIN 
GANESHRAO KALBANDE GANESHRAO 1-Nov-99 2020-2021 8260612/08-04-21 PAWANA, NANDED Government 45.66% SC



52 KALE GAYATRI 
ANANTRAO KALE ANANTRAO 4-Nov-01 2020-2021 8260613/08-04-21 JINTUR, PARBHANI Government 62.33% General

53 KALWANI HARSHAL 
SHANKAR KALWANI SHANKAR 1-Dec-00 2020-2021 8260614/08-04-21 DAYAL NAGAR,WARDHA Government 76.33% General

54 KAPURDERIYA ROSHANI 
DASELAL KAPURDERIYA DASELAL 4-Jul-98 2020-2021 8260615/08-04-21 DHAMADITOLA, GADCHIROLI Government 45.00% ST

55 KARHADE PRATIK 
KANHOBA KARHADE KANHOBA 25-Sep-00 2020-2021 8260616/08-04-21 KAVTHAL, BULDANA Government 70.00% OBC

56 KASAUDHAN SWEJAL 
RAMA SHANKAR

KASAUDHAN RAMA 
SHANKAR 27-Jun-00 2020-2021 8260617/08-04-21 MANAKPUR, UTTARPRADESH Government 66.33% OBC

57 KATKADE ANKITA 
PRAKASH KATKADE PRAKASH 14-Nov-01 2020-2021 8260618/08-04-21 KATKARWADI, PARBHANI Government 61.66% Others

58 KAWALE HARSHALI 
SURESH KAWALE SURESH 4-Jul-01 2020-2021 8260619/08-04-21 KESHAVNAGAR, WASHIM Government 70.33% Others

59 KHAN ALTAMASH AHMED 
SHARIQUE AHMED KHAN SHARIQUE AHMED 10-Nov-99 2020-2021 8260620/08-04-21 NAGPUR,NAGPUR Government 52.66% General

60 KHAN SANA KHANAM 
YAHIYA KHAN YAHIYA 8-Sep-98 2020-2021 8260621/08-04-21 NANDED,NANDED Government 57.00% General

61 KHARBAD SWATI 
SHESHERAO KHARBAD SHESHERAO 8-May-01 2020-2021 8260622/08-04-21 SAMANGAON, LATUR Government 58.66% General

62 KHATOON SUFIYA ABDUL 
AZIZ KHAN KHAN  ABDUL AZIZ 11-Jul-98 2020-2021 8260623/08-04-21

KATARABASTI,UTTARPRADES
H Government 91.66% General

63 KUMAR AAKASH DHIRAJ 
SINGH   SINGH DHIRAJ 20-Aug-99 2020-2021 8260624/08-04-21

SAHARANPUR, 
UTTARPRADESH Government 84.66% OBC

64 KUTE SHARAYU LAXMAN KUTE LAXMAN 6-Jan-03 2020-2021 8260625/08-04-21 MALEGAON BK, PUNE Government 86.33% OBC

65 LANDGE HARSHAL 
JITENDRA LANDGE JITENDRA 28-Aug-00 2020-2021 8260626/08-04-21

ALKANAGARI 
CIDCO,AURANGABAD Government 73.33% Others

66 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM 
MOHAN LOKHANDE MOHAN 6-Nov-00 2020-2021 8260627/08-04-21 FAIZPUR,JALGAON Government 68.66% SC

67 MANE AISHWARYA ANIL MANE ANIL 10-Sep-01 2020-2021 8260628/08-04-21 KATI, PUNE Government 79.66% SC

68 MEENA DEEPCHAND 
KAILASH MEENA KAILASH 4-Feb-00 2020-2021 8260629/08-04-21 JHUNJHUNUN,RAJASTHAN Government 78.33% ST

69 MEHKARE SHITAL 
SUKHADEV MEHKARE SUKHADEV 9-Aug-01 2020-2021 8260630/08-04-21 GARKHEDA, HINGOLI Government 74.33% General

70 MIRAGE KRISHNA 
VITTHALRAO MIRAGE VITTHALRAO 2-Feb-02 2020-2021 8260631/08-04-21 SHEGAON, BULDANA Government 83.33% OBC

71 PAKHIDDE MUKUL DILIP PAKHIDDE DILIP 13-Mar-99 2020-2021 8260632/08-04-21 SAONER, NAGPUR Government 69.66% SC

72 MURTADAK PRATHAMESH 
RAJENDRA MURTADAK RAJENDRA 10-Feb-01 2020-2021 8260633/08-04-21 PANCHVATI, NASHIK Government 65.33% Others

73 NAGALE POOJA 
JAGANNATH NAGALE JAGANNATH 25-Apr-02 2020-2021 8260634/08-04-21 HARISAL, AMRAVATI Government 80.00% SC

74 NAGAR NITESH HEERA 
LAL HEERA LAL 5-Aug-00 2020-2021 8260635/08-04-21

NAHARGARH 
BARAN,RAJASTHAN Government 77.66% OBC

75 NAGARGOJE DHANSHREE 
MAHADEO NAGARGOJE   MAHADEO 4-Jun-01 2020-2021 8260636/08-04-21 WADZARI, BEED Government 55.66% OBC

76 NAGDEV ANJALI  ISARDAS NAGDEV  ISARDAS 29-Dec-02 2020-2021 8260637/08-04-21 BHUSAWAL, JALGAON Government 88.00% General

77 NERKAR HARSHADA 
JITENDRA NERKAR JITENDRA 21-Apr-02 2020-2021 8260638/08-04-21

SHIWAVANDAN COLONY, 
NANDURBAR Government 65.33% OBC

78 NILE RUSHIKESH 
DEVIDAS NILE DEVIDAS 23-Apr-02 2020-2021 8260639/08-04-21 CHOPDA, JALGAON Government 73.00% Others



79 PANDE VAIBHAV 
MAROTRAO PANDE MAROTRAO 29-May-01 2020-2021 8260640/08-04-21

GAGALANI 
NAGAR,AMRAVATI Government 59.66% SC

80 PANDIT SHRADDHA 
VISHNU PANDIT VISHNU 9-Jun-00 2020-2021 8260641/08-04-21 AMRAVATI Government 74.00% SC

81 PARADKE SUNIL PARTA PARADKE PARTA 2-Jan-99 2020-2021 8260642/08-04-21 GAURYA, NANDURBAR Government 42.00% ST

82 PARDESHI HRITHIK 
MADANSING PARDESHI MADANSING 18-Jul-00 2020-2021 8260643/08-04-21 SHENDURNI,JALGAON Government 75.00% Others

83 PAREEK NITESH 
PRAHLAD PAREEK PRAHLAD 12-Dec-02 2020-2021 8260644/08-04-21 GORKHANA, RAJASTHAN Government 90.33% General

84 PATEL ISHA MANOHAR PATEL MANOHAR 6-Oct-01 2020-2021 8260645/08-04-21 KAHATUL, NANDURBAR Government 72.00% OBC
85 PATIL KOMAL 

VENKATRAO PATIL VENKATRAO 25-Nov-01 2020-2021 8260646/08-04-21 MANGYAL, NANDED Government 58.33% Others
86 PATIL PRASHANT KISHOR PATIL KISHOR 10-Feb-01 2020-2021 8260647/08-04-21 CHOPDA, JALGAON Government 58.66% OBC

87 PATTEWAR RUTUJA 
DNYANOBA PATTEWAR DNYANOBA 4-Mar-01 2020-2021 8260648/08-04-21

MHADA COLONY 
AURANGABAD Government 50.66% OBC

88 PAWAR DHIRAJKUMAR 
DAUT PAWAR DAUT 21-Jan-01 2020-2021 8260649/08-04-21 ADGAON, NANDURBAR Government 60.66% ST

89 PAWAR SAIPRASAD 
BABURAO PAWAR BABURAO 29-Jul-95 2020-2021 8260650/08-04-21 BHOKAR, NANDED Government 46.66% Others

90 PAWAR YASH BHARAT PAWAR BHARAT 10-Jan-02 2020-2021 8260651/08-04-21 PHALTAN, SATARA Government 77.00% OBC

91 PHAD GANESH 
VISHWANATH PHAD VISHWANATH 2-Jan-02 2020-2021 8260652/08-04-21 KANHERWADI, BEED Government 68.66% Others

92 POWAR JAYDIP PIRAJI POWAR PIRAJI 20-Dec-00 2020-2021 8260653/08-04-21 TADASHI KOLHAPUR Government 67.33% OBC

93 RAIKAR PRIYA 
PRABHAKAR RAIKAR PRABHAKAR 27-Feb-00 2020-2021 8260654/08-04-21 SHASTRI NAGAR, BULDANA Government 66.66% OBC

94 RAUT NEHA PRAKASH RAUT PRAKASH 5-May-02 2020-2021 8260655/08-04-21 MASRUL, BULDANA Government 75.00% OBC
95 SAHARE RADHIKA RAVI SAHARE  RAVI 20-Aug-00 2020-2021 8260656/08-04-21 CIVIL LINE, GONDIA Government 76.66% OBC

96 SAINI MUNESH BANWARI 
LAL SAINI  BANWARI LAL 7-Jan-01 2020-2021 8260657/08-04-21 KARANA, RAJASTHAN Government 90.66% OBC

97 SARKATE SWAPNIL 
SHIVAJIRAO SARKATE SHIVAJIRAO 8-Jul-01 2020-2021 8260658/08-04-21 KAMARI, NANDED Government 57.00% General

98 SAXENA SHIVAM 
DHARMENDRA SAXENA DHARMENDRA 4-Mar-00 2020-2021 8260659/08-04-21 SANGANER, RAJASTHAN Government 84.66% General

99 SHAIKH ALEENA IFRAH 
SHAIKH RAHIM SHAIKH RAHIM 12-Aug-01 2020-2021 8260660/08-04-21 KAILASH NAGAR, NANDED Government 64.66% General

100 SHAIKH AMJAD 
MOINODDIN SHAIKH MOINODDIN 17-Jul-01 2020-2021 8260661/08-04-21 NANDED,NANDED Government 82.00% General

101 SHAIKH ARIF NASHIR SHAIKH  NASHIR 14-Feb-01 2020-2021 8260662/08-04-21 RASULABAD, BEED Government 76.33% General

102 SHARMA GAURAV ANIL 
KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR 2-Sep-01 2020-2021 8260663/08-04-21 JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN Government 85.00% General

103 SHENDGE ABHISHEK 
SAMBHAJI SHENDGE SAMBHAJI 22-Dec-99 2020-2021 8260664/08-04-21 CIDCO N-2, AURANGABAD Government 67.33% General

104 SHINDE ASHWINI SANJAY SHINDE SANJAY 4-Jan-98 2020-2021 8260665/08-04-21 PARATWADA, AMRAVATI Government 71.33% Others
105 SINGH MONU 

UDAYCHAND SINGHU DAYCHAND 3-Aug-01 2020-2021 8260666/08-04-21 NALASOPARA, PALGHAR Government 86.66% General
106 SINGH SEJAL SHANKAR SINGH  SHANKAR 22-Jan-02 2020-2021 8260667/08-04-21 BHOISAR THANE Government 69.66% General

107 SINGH SNEHA AVISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH AVISHEK KUMAR 12-Feb-02 2020-2021 8260668/08-04-21 UTTER PRADESH Government 74.00% General

108 SIODIYA ALKA KUMARI 
JAGDISH PRASAD SIODIYA JAGDISH PRASAD 20-Apr-02 2020-2021 8260669/08-04-21 DIVISION SIKAR ,RAJESTHAN Government 85.33% SC

109 SIRSAT AKSHAY 
MADHAVRAO SIRSAT MADHAVRAO 5-May-01 2020-2021 8260670/08-04-21 WADGAON TEJAN ,BULDANA Government 80.66% OBC



110 SOLANKE PRATAP 
HANUMANTRAO SOLANKE HANUMANTRAO 8-Mar-00 2020-2021 8260671/08-04-21 NAGPUR,BEED Government 74.66% General

111 SURYAVANSHI DIPAK 
RAMRAO SURYAVANSHI RAMRAO 4-Aug-00 2020-2021 8260672/08-04-21

SAYALA 
SUNEGAON,PARBHANI Government 66.33% General

112 SYED YASEEN SYED 
ZAHED SYED ZAHED 22-Jun-01 2020-2021 8260673/08-04-21 DEGLUR DIST NANDED Government 80.33% General

113 TADVI AAYSHA RAMJAN TADVI   RAMJAN 23-Jul-00 2020-2021 8260674/08-04-21 ROHINKHED, BULDANA Government 76.00% ST

114
TALHA MOHAMMAD 
ZEESHAN MOHAMMAD 
AYYUB MOHAMMAD AYYUB 21-Nov-99 2020-2021 8260675/08-04-21 WAGHALA, NANDED Government 62.66% General

115 THAKUR KUNAL ANIL THAKUR  ANIL 18-Apr-02 2020-2021 8260676/08-04-21 SHENDURNI,JALGAON Government 80.00% ST

116 UGALE SHRUTI 
BAPUSAHEB UGALE  BAPUSAHEB 19-Jan-02 2020-2021 8260677/08-04-21 NASHIK,NASHIK Government 86.00% OBC

117 UGALE SNEHAL 
SAMADHAN UGALE SAMADHAN 17-Feb-01 2020-2021 8260678/08-04-21 TAKLI, BULDANA Government 65.00% OBC

118 UPARE KOMAL ISHWAR UPARE  ISHWAR 3-Oct-99 2020-2021 8260679/08-04-21 BALLARPUR, CHANDRAPUR Government 66.33% SC

119 VASAVE RAMESH 
UGRANYA VASAVE UGRANYA 10-Oct-99 2020-2021 8260680/08-04-21 TOLWAPADA, NANDURBAR Government 63.66% ST

120 VIDHALE AMEY NITIN VIDHALE NITIN 8-Jul-02 2020-2021 8260681/08-04-21 CHANDUR BAZAR,AMRAVATI Government 74.66% OBC

121 WAGHMARE ADESH 
JALINDER WAGHMARE JALINDER 14-May-96 2020-2021 8260682/08-04-21 VAITAGVADI, BEED Government 56.66% SC

122 WAGHMARE GAUTAM 
BABASAHEB WAGHMARE BABASAHEB 19-Oct-95 2020-2021 8260683/08-04-21 PANGRI, NANDED Government 6733.00% SC

123 WANDHARE SAKSHI 
SUNIL WANDHARE SUNIL 1-Apr-01 2020-2021 8260684/08-04-21 ASHTI, GADCHIROLI Government 77.00% OBC

124 WARKAD PARVATI 
BHAURAO WARKAD BHAURAO 13-Nov-01 2020-2021 8260685/08-04-21 GAJANAN NAGAR, PARBHANI Government 72.33% General

125 YADAV JYOTI RAMESH YADAV  RAMESH
30-Nov-98 2020-2021 8260686/08-04-21

JOGESHWARI WEST, 
MUMBAI Government 80.00% General


